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“Let us assist you with the ever growing  
and evolving eco side of the energy market.”

Renewables

www.oldfieldgroup.co.uk



Oldfield Renewables is a branch that is dedicated to assist in the 
ever growing and evolving eco side of the energy market. 

Our team are in place to help the branches with all their renewable 
enquiries and can help supply everything from solar panels and EV 
chargers, to heat source pumps and battery storage. 

Renewables deliveries are available across our network and further 
afield.

Please contact the team for more details.
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For opening times, please visit our website.

SKIPTON BRANCH 
T: 01756 793361  
E: skipton@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Unit 6 Snaygill Industrial Estate, Keighley Road, 
Skipton, BD23 2QR

KEIGHLEY BRANCH  
T: 01535 609001  	
E: keighley@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Unit 6 Worth Enterprise Park, Valley Road, 
Keighley, BD21 4LY

CLITHEROE BRANCH  
T: 01200 425124  	
E: clitheroe@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Unit 1 Deanfield Court, Link 59 Business Park, 
Clitheroe, BB7 1QS

GUISELEY BRANCH  
T: 01943 669177  	
E: guiseley@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Heather House, Station Road, 
Guiseley, LS20 8BX

KENDAL BRANCH 
T: 01539 766622  	
E: kendal@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Unit 8C Dockray Hall Industrial Estate, 
Kendal, LA9 4RU

SKIPTON 
T: 01756 799155
E: skipton@oldfieldlsv.co.uk 
Unit 4 Snaygill Industrial Estate, Keighley Road, 
Skipton, BD23 2QR

KENDAL 
T: 01539 761366  	
E: kendal@oldfieldlsv.co.uk 
Unit 8C Dockray Hall Industrial Estate, 
Kendal, LA9 4RU

SKIPTON
T: 01756 708604 
E: renewables@oldfieldgroup.co.uk 
Unit 4 Snaygill Industrial Estate, Keighley Road, 
Skipton, BD23 2QR

light + sound + vision
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